Technical Data ELX1087 Effective August 2021
Environmental compliance
TVA Supercapacitors
Automotive grade cylindrical cells
Description
Eaton supercapacitors are high reliability, high
power, ultra-high capacitance energy storage
devices utilizing electric double layer capacitor

﻿﻿
Part numbering system
TVA 1840 –3R0 60 6 -R
Family code Size reference (mm) Voltage (V)
R = decimal
Capacitance (μF)
value Multiplier
Standard product
TVA = Family code Diameter = 18 Length = 40 3R0 = 3.0 V Example 606= 60 x 106 μF o r 60 F
Packaging information
•	 Standard packaging: Bulk, 100 parts per bag
(8 mm–13 mm diameter)
•	 16 mm–18 mm diameter products: Bulk package
quantity varies by size.
Dimensions (mm) and mass (g)
Part number ØD maximum L maximum F ±0.5 Ød ±0.02 C minimum C’ minimum Mass (typical)
TVA1625-3R0256-R 16.5 28.4 7.5 0.8 20 25 7.3
TVA1635-3R0356-R 16.5 38 7.5 0.8 20 25 9.3
TVA1840-3R0606-R 18.5 42 7.5 0.8 20 25 13
TVA1860-3R0107-R 18.5 60.5 7.5 0.8 20 25 20
Part marking
•	 Eaton logo
•	 Capacitance value (F)
•	 Maximum operating voltage (V)
•	 TVA Supercapacitors
•	 Polarity mark
•	 date code  DDDDDLL-xx.
           DDDDD = Manufacturing date & family designation
           LL = Manufacturing location code
           xx = batch identifier
Longer lead is positive
4
Technical Data ELX1087
Effective August 2021
TVA Supercapacitors﻿
Automotive grade cylindrical cells﻿
﻿﻿
Temperature vs. capacitance and ESR
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
120%
140%
160%
180%
-60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
C
h
an
g
e
fr
o
m
 2
0
°C
 V
al
u
e
Temperature (°C)
Capacitance
ESR
Eaton
Electronics Division
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122